
!.

R548

R29

R548

R550

STR548

STR550

STR548

STR29

33100018
35

33130011
1916

33130022
2074

33130033
146

33130022
300

Lesedi
GT423

W12

W13
Gauteng

Devon

IMPUMELELO
COMMUNITY
HALL

ZIKHETHELE
SECONDARY

SCHOOL

SITHEMBISO
PRIMARY
SCHOOL.

NONE

Impumelelo

DATE

WARD NUMBER

NOT TO SCALE

Legend
!. Towns

Voting Stations

Stree ts

SecondaryRoad s

National Roads

Main Roads

Voting Districts

Ward Boun dary

Local Municipalities

Provinces

Delimitation of Wards
for the 

2016
Local Government Elections

June  2016

          13
Publication of the delimitation of Wards in terms of Item 5 (2) of Schedule 1 

to the Local Government: Municipal Structures Act, 1998 (Act No.117 of 1998)
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